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IN THE COURT OF SUB-DEPUTY COLLECTOR
IMPHAL WEST (CENTRAL)

Ref. : Mutation Case No. 463/SDC/IW(C) 5/4/2017
Nepram Pakpi Devi W/o (L) Nepram Lokeshor Singh
of Sagolband Nepra Menjor Leikai   

   Petitioner
-Vs-

Late Nepram Lokeshor Singh S/o (L) Chandrahas Singh
of Sagolband Nepra Menjor Leikai

O.P.Party

N O T I C E
Imphal, the 5/4/2017

Under Sect. 46(3) MLR LR Act. 1960 
Late Nepram Lokeshor Singh (L) 

Chandrahas Singh Sagolband Nepra Menjor Leikai 
85-Sagolband

1404 2293 9126
.0550

Objection Objection

SL/1987(b)/9

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)

IN THE COURT OF SUB-DEPUTY COLLECTOR
IMPHAL WEST (CENTRAL)

Ref. : Mutation Case No. 465/SDC/IW(C) 5/4/2017
1. Maibam Giri Singh S/o (L) Megha Singh
of Kwakeithel Akham Leikai
2. M.  Dinesh Singh S/o (L) -do-of-do-
3. M. (N) Shantibala Devi D/o (L) -do-of-do-
4. Ibecha Maibam W/o Anand Maibam of -do-
5. Jeeban Maibam S/o (L) -do-of-do-
6. Maibam Romila Devi D/o (L) -do-of-do

   Petitioners
-Vs-

Late Maibam Megha Singh S/o (L) Mani Singh
of Kwakeithel Akham Leikai

O.P.Party

N O T I C E
Imphal, the 5/4/2017

Under Sect. 46(3) MLR LR Act. 1960 
Late Maibam Megha Singh (L) 

Mani Singh Kwakeithel Akham Leikai 
44-Heinoukhongnembi

191 305 247 .1100 

Objection 
Objection

SL/1987(a)/9

Sd/-
Sub-Deputy Collector,
Imphal West (Central)


